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Lakeland (Florida, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Harden Boulevard

Auction Opens. Fri, Oct 20 6:30pm ET

Lot

0001
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0005
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0008
0009
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0011
0012
0013
0014
0015

0016
0017
0018

0019

0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029

Title

Dinette Set

Metal International Trays & Decorative Plates
Patio Set

Seneca Crystal Stemware

Assorted Cookware With Vintage Grind O Mat
Grinder

Storage Cabinets

Nord-Stainless Steel Tray Set

Bone China Cups & Saucer Sets

Vintage Pfaltzgraff-289 Stoneware Dish Set
Clear Depression Glass

Assorted Clear Glass

Assorted International Decor

Vintage Wade Tea Figurines

Assorted 33 LP Records

WWII Marine Corp Hat, Pin, & Dress Blues
Buttons

3 Internationa Tea Pots
International Decorative Plates

Corningware 6/cup Coffee Pot with 15 Assorted
Mugs

Vanderwood 220 English Cup & Saucer &
Candle Assortment

Assorted Dishware

Flatware Set & Misc. Kitchen Utensils
Misc. Assortment of Glass

Blue Tinted Glassware

Assorted Enamelware

Assorted Decorative Hand Bells

Assorted Decor

Vintage Jewelry & Men's Accessory ltems
Assorted Table Accessories

Decorative Masks & Misc. Wall Decor

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Oct 26 7:00pm ET

Lot

0030
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0038
0039
0040
0041
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0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060

Title

8" Bench Drill Press

Golf Club And Ball Set, Etc.

5' Ladder, 4- Wheel Dally, Step-stool Chair
Table Saw W/ Accessories

2 Smith Corona & 1 Olympia Typewriter
Vintage & Assorted Saws

Craftsman 3.5" Vise

Assorted Tools

Shed Contents

Husky Screwdriver Set & Stanley Socket Set
Champion Tap & Die Set

Sears Punch & Chiseal Set, Rotary Tool
Accessory Set

Assorted Vintage Tools

Vintage Tools

Vintage Tool Boxes With Tools

Wet/dry Vac, Bench Grinder, Plastic Tool Box
Assorted Power Tools

Wooden Retro-Grandmother Clock with Storage
Wood-Carved Uganda Decor

Wooden Television Entertainment Console
International Decorative Decor

Antique Wooden Rocking Chair

Vintage Hickory Chair

Assorted Wall Rugs

Twin Bed

Armchair

Assorted Board Games

Guanay Sibuania Print

Boston Pops Wall Frame

Sun catchers

Linens



Lot

0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087

0088

0089

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Linens & Misc Bath

Plant Stand

Adjustable Height Tension Rod Lamp
Collectible Figurines

Misc Metal Decor

Camping Accessories

Assorted Utility

Holiday Decor

Assorted Picture Frames

Travel Bags & Accessories
Stetson Medalist Hat & Box
Decorative Casseroles & Corningware
Assorted Decor

Misc Desk Supplies

Decorative Fish Net Display
Curved Sofa

Wall Pictures

Assorted History Books

Assorted Books

Vintage Desk Lamp

Assorted Books

Queen SofaBed

Assorted Books

Household Utility Misc Items
Hanging Mobiles & Wind Chimes
Swivel Chair

Anscomatic 680 Projector With Sears Slide
Sorters

Remington Grooming Kit Braun Shaver
Norelco Shaver

Arm Chair And Pillow Cat
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