

## Lakeland (Florida, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Harden Boulevard

**Auction Opens:** Fri, Oct 20 6:30pm ET

**Auction Closes:** Thu, Oct 26 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0001	Dinette Set
0002	Metal International Trays & Decorative Plates
0003	Patio Set
0004	Seneca Crystal Stemware
0005	Assorted Cookware With Vintage Grind O Mat Grinder
0006	Storage Cabinets
0007	Nord-Stainless Steel Tray Set
0008	Bone China Cups & Saucer Sets
0009	Vintage Pfaltzgraff-289 Stoneware Dish Set
0010	Clear Depression Glass
0011	Assorted Clear Glass
0012	Assorted International Decor
0013	Vintage Wade Tea Figurines
0014	Assorted 33 LP Records
0015	WWII Marine Corp Hat, Pin, & Dress Blues Buttons
0016	3 International Tea Pots
0017	International Decorative Plates
0018	Corningware 6/cup Coffee Pot with 15 Assorted Mugs
0019	Vanderwood 220 English Cup & Saucer & Candle Assortment
0020	Assorted Dishware
0021	Flatware Set & Misc. Kitchen Utensils
0022	Misc. Assortment of Glass
0023	Blue Tinted Glassware
0024	Assorted Enamelware
0025	Assorted Decorative Hand Bells
0026	Assorted Decor
0027	Vintage Jewelry & Men's Accessory Items
0028	Assorted Table Accessories
0029	Decorative Masks & Misc. Wall Decor

Lot	Title
0030	8" Bench Drill Press
0031	Golf Club And Ball Set, Etc.
0032	5' Ladder, 4- Wheel Dolly, Step-stool Chair
0033	Table Saw W/ Accessories
0034	2 Smith Corona & 1 Olympia Typewriter
0035	Vintage & Assorted Saws
0036	Craftsman 3.5" Vise
0037	Assorted Tools
0038	Shed Contents
0039	Husky Screwdriver Set & Stanley Socket Set
0040	Champion Tap & Die Set
0041	Sears Punch & Chisel Set, Rotary Tool Accessory Set
0042	Assorted Vintage Tools
0043	Vintage Tools
0044	Vintage Tool Boxes With Tools
0045	Wet/dry Vac, Bench Grinder, Plastic Tool Box
0046	Assorted Power Tools
0047	Wooden Retro-Grandmother Clock with Storage
0048	Wood-Carved Uganda Decor
0049	Wooden Television Entertainment Console
0050	International Decorative Decor
0051	Antique Wooden Rocking Chair
0052	Vintage Hickory Chair
0053	Assorted Wall Rugs
0054	Twin Bed
0055	Armchair
0056	Assorted Board Games
0057	Guanay Sibuania Print
0058	Boston Pops Wall Frame
0059	Sun catchers
0060	Linens

<b>Lot</b>	<b>Title</b>
0061	Linens & Misc Bath
0062	Plant Stand
0063	Adjustable Height Tension Rod Lamp
0064	Collectible Figurines
0065	Misc Metal Decor
0066	Camping Accessories
0067	Assorted Utility
0068	Holiday Decor
0069	Assorted Picture Frames
0070	Travel Bags & Accessories
0071	Stetson Medalist Hat & Box
0072	Decorative Casseroles & Corningware
0073	Assorted Decor
0074	Misc Desk Supplies
0075	Decorative Fish Net Display
0076	Curved Sofa
0077	Wall Pictures
0078	Assorted History Books
0079	Assorted Books
0080	Vintage Desk Lamp
0081	Assorted Books
0082	Queen Sofa Bed
0083	Assorted Books
0084	Household Utility Misc Items
0085	Hanging Mobiles & Wind Chimes
0086	Swivel Chair
0087	Anscomatic 680 Projector With Sears Slide Sorters
0088	Remington Grooming Kit Braun Shaver Norelco Shaver
0089	Arm Chair And Pillow Cat

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.  
[maxsold.com](http://maxsold.com)